Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
Nac Est 230cc 4T Witmarsum 1,030 Km ..;.;.
Prova 25/3/2012 11:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:23:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 58.612 +0.743 11:28:14.560 1 1:01.941 +1.317 11:34:37.315
(901) LUCIANO DAL BOSCO MIRANDA 6 59.756 +1.887 11:29:14.316 12 1:01.383 +0.759 11:35:38.698
1 11:24:23.019 7 59.581 +1.712 11:30:13.897 13 1:00.938 +0.314 11:36:39.636
2 57.966 +0.766 11:25:20.985 8 59.666 +1.797 11:31:13.563
3 58.152 +0.952 11:26:19.137 9 59.023 +1.154 11:32:12.586 (197) DANIEL CORDOVA
4 57.395 +0.195 11:27:16.532 10 1:00.426 +2.557 11:33:13.012 1 11:24:25.924
5 57.456 +0.256 11:28:13.988 1 59.906 +2.037 11:34:12.918 2 1:00.512 +0.935 11:25:26.436
6 57.720 +0.520 11:29:11.708 12 1:00.999 +3.130 11:35:13.917 3 1:01.348 +1.771 11:26:27.784
7 58.705 +1.505 11:30:10.413 13 1:01.744 +3.875 11:36:15.661 4 1:00.452 +0.875 11:27:28.236
8 57.200 11:31:07.613 5 1:00.493 +0.916 11:28:28.729
9 58.410 +1.210 11:32:06.023 (292) JEFERSON ALLAN CIRICO 6 1:00.204 +0.627 11:29:28.933
10 58.898 +1.698 11:33:04.921 1 11:24:27.261 7 59.811 +0.234 11:30:28.744
1 58.706 +1.506 11:34:03.627 2 1:00.239 +2.537 11:25:27.500 8 59.739 +0.162 11:31:28.483
12 58.953 +1.753 11:35:02.580 3 1:00.616 +2.914 11:26:28.116 9 59.577 11:32:28.060
13 1:01.254 +4.054 11:36:03.834 4 58.972 +1.270 11:27:27.088 10 59.676 +0.099 11:33:27.736
5 1:00.855 +3.153 11:28:27.943 11 59.897 +0.320 11:34:27.633
(106) TIAGO KEUNECKE 6 58.510 +0.808 11:29:26.453 12 1:01.021 +1.444 11:35:28.654
1 11:24:20.892 7 58.991 +1.289 11:30:25.444 13 1:11.572 +11.995 11:36:40.226
2 57.659 11:25:18.551 8 59.293 +1.591 11:31:24.737
3 58.459 +0.800 11:26:17.010 9 57.702 11:32:22.439 (101) ANDERSON STEUERNAOEL
4 58.046 +0.387 11:27:15.056 10 58.964 +1.262 11:33:21.403 1 11:24:26.859
5 58.283 +0.624 11:28:13.339 11 58.564 +0.862 11:34:19.967 2 1:02.826 +1.498 11:25:29.685
6 57.969 +0.310 11:29:11.308 12 59.592 +1.890 11:35:19.559 3 1:02.152 +0.824 11:26:31.837
7 58.381 +0.722 11:30:09.689 13 58.723 +1.021 11:36:18.282 4 1:01.328 11:27:33.165
8 57.862 +0.203 11:31:07.551 5 1:02.088 +0.760 11:28:35.253
9 59.949 +2.290 11:32:07.500 (28) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK 6 1:02.103 +0.775 11:29:37.356
10 58.935 +1.276 11:33:06.435 1 11:24:26.484 7 1:04.044 +2.716 11:30:41.400
11 58.927 +1.268 11:34:05.362 2 1:00.309 +1.252 11:25:26.793 8 1:03.247 +1.919 11:31:44.647
12 59.252 +1.593 11:35:04.614 3 59.320 +0.263 11:26:26.113 9 1:03.049 +1.721 11:32:47.696
13 1:00.326 +2.667 11:36:04.940 4 1:00.489 +1.432 11:27:26.602 10 1:04.376 +3.048 11:33:52.072
5 59.432 +0.375 11:28:26.034 11 1:03.802 +2.474 11:34:55.874
(115) VALMIR PEREIRA JUNIOR 6 59.057 11:29:25.091 12 1:03.509 +2.181 11:35:59.383
1 11:24:22.460 7 59.544 +0.487 11:30:24.635 13 1:10.453 +9.125 11:37:09.836
2 59.308 +1.153 11:25:21.768 8 59.415 +0.358 11:31:24.050
3 59.358 +1.203 11:26:21.126 9 59.434 +0.377 11:32:23.484 (65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO
4 59.066 +0.911 11:27:20.192 10 59.110 +0.053 11:33:22.594 1 11:24:21.686
5 58.484 +0.329 11:28:18.676 1 59.211 +0.154 11:34:21.805 2 58.648 11:25:20.334
6 59.295 +1.140 11:29:17.971 12 59.890 +0.833 11:35:21.695 3 59.727 +1.079 11:26:20.061
7 58.909 +0.754 11:30:16.880 13 1:00.188 +1.131 11:36:21.883 4 59.175 +0.527 11:27:19.236
8 58.241 +0.086 11:31:15.121 5 1:00.270 +1.622 11:28:19.506
9 58.565 +0.410 11:32:13.686 (214) RODRIGO VOIGTH 6 1:01.837 +3.189 11:29:21.343
10 58.155 11:33:11.841 1 11:24:22.081
11 58.359 +0.204 11:34:10.200 2 1:00.761 +1.486 11:25:22.842
12 58.511 +0.356 11:35:08.711 3 1:07.714 +8.439 11:26:30.556
13 58.280 +0.125 11:36:06.991 4 59.790 +0.515 11:27:30.346
5 59.492 +0.217 11:28:29.838
(9) JHONATAN RODRIGO SANTOS 6 59.891 +0.616 11:29:29.729
1 11.24.24.183 7 1:00.140 +0.865 11:30:29.869
2 58.442 +0.447 11:25:22.625 8 59.604 +0.329 11:31:29.473
3 58.205 +0.210 11:26:20.830 9 59.364 +0.089 11:32:28.837
4 58.920 +0.925 11:27:19.750 10 59.870 +0.595 11:33:28.707
5 58.506 +0.511 11:28:18.256 1 59.275 11:34:27.982
6 59.175 +1.180 11:29:17.431 12 1:00.741 +1.466 11:35:28.723
7 58.959 +0.964 11:30:16.390 13 59.472 +0.197 11:36:28.195
8 58.928 +0.933 11:31:15.318
9 59.040 +1.045 11:32:14.358 (404) IAGO MORAES SGORLA
10 59.204 +1.209 11:33:13.562 1 11:24:24.006
11 59.498 +1.503 11:34:13.060 2 1:00.800 +0.176 11:25:24.806
12 57.995 11:35:11.055 3 1:00.624 11:26:25.430
13 58.844 +0.849 11:36:09.899 4 1:01.131 +0.507 11:27:26.561
5 1:01.059 +0.435 11:28:27.620
(575) LUIZ HENRIQUE ROLING SANTOS 6 1:02.065 +1.441 11:29:29.685
1 11.24.21.295 7 1:01.549 +0.925 11:30:31.234
2 57.869 11:25:19.164 8 1:01.197 +0.573 11:31:32.431
3 58.526 +0.657 11:26:17.690 9 1:01.437 +0.813 11:32:33.868
4 58.258 +0.389 11:27:15.948 10 1:01.506 +0.882 11:33:35.374
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